05 01 31

G )

24

26

3,803 |

3,803

R3

R7

x 100

59

0000522962




R03 |R04 [RO5 [RO6 [RO7

E DODDOREEIEN
E e lala] s ]
E ool [ s ]
| [T T e[ ]
| [T e[ ]

0000522962




RO3 RO4
@ 358 341
(b) 0 0
(c=a+h) 358 341
(@ 0 194
®) 164 345
() 194 190
@ 135 56
(h = c+d-e-f) 0 0
(i = (g+h)/(c+d)) 37.7 10.46
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